Title

Halcott

Big Indian & Fir

High Mountain

Wittenberg

Cornell

Peekamoose & Table

61

60

Balsam & Eagle

Sonic Peaks
List of Works for Sale & Price List

Size

17inx 14 in

Framed 21 %4 inx 17 %4 in

I11linx 17 1in
Framed 16 in x 20 in

17inx 14 1n

Framed 20 in x 16 in

17inx 14 in

Framed 21 %4 inx 17 %4 in

17inx 14 in

Framed 21 %4 inx 17 %4 in

I11inx171in
Framed 16 in x 20 in

11inx 17 in
Framed 16 in x 20 in

11inx 17 in
Framed 16 in x 20 in

11inx 17 in
Framed 16 in x 20 in

Price

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00



Slide & Hunter I11inx 17 in $400.00

Framed 16 in x 20 in

Seed Science 11inx 17 in $400.00

Framed 16 in x 20 in



